2024 Santee Cooper Commercial Lighting Rebate Program Incentive Landlord Consent Form



Landlord Consent Form					
INSTRUCTIONS					
1) If you a	you are a tenant, your landlord must sign this form.				
2) Fill out	Fill out all fields on this form.				
3) Include this form with your rebate application for installing program qualifying measures.					
PROGRAM PARTICIPANT INFORMATION					
Company Name:					
Mailing Address:		City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Contact Name/Title:		Email Address:			
Phone: Fax:					
Physical Addre	SS:	City:	State:	Zip Code:	
LANDLORD INFORMATION					
Landlord Consent:					
I, (please print), as the owner (or owner's authorized agent) of the property where the energy efficiency measures specified on the attached application are to be installed, consent to the permanent installation of these measures and agree that they will remain in place for their useful life.					
Landlord Signature:Date:					
Landlord phone: ()					
Send form to:					
Email:	Email: <u>commercial.energy@SanteeCooper.com</u> Please enter in email subject line – SECURE: Landlord Consent				
Mail:	Mail: Santee Cooper Energy Support Services 305-A Gardner Lacy Road Myrtle Beach, SC 29579				
For More Information:					
For more information about this Rebate Program, measure eligibility, rebates, or other Santee Cooper programs please contact us:					
Website:		www.empowerSCbusiness.com			
Trade	Ally Portal:	www.empowerSC4business.com			
• Email:		commercial.energy@SanteeCooper.com			
Phone:		(843)347-3399 ext. 3910 (Horry and Georgetown Counties) and (843)761-8000 ext. 3910 (Berkeley County)			

